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Start : 10:50, End : 11:10

1 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI DE PUNIET Randy ZX 10R EWC Kawasaki 1:35.730 10 - -
2 YART - YAMAHA FRITZ Marvin YZF-R1 EWC Yamaha 1:36.301 10 0.571 0.571
3 GMT94 YAMAHA CANEPA Niccolò R1 EWC Yamaha 1:36.655 6 0.925 0.354
4 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team MASSON Etienne GSXR-1000 EWC Suzuki 1:37.167 6 1.437 0.512
5 Yamaha Viltaïs Experience MACKELS Bastien YZF-R1 SST Yamaha 1:37.172 9 1.442 0.005
6 Team 33 Accessoires - Louit Moto TESSELS Wayne * ZX 10R SST Kawasaki 1:37.572 8 1.842 0.400
7 Bolliger Team Switzerland STAMM Roman ZX 10R EWC Kawasaki 1:37.600 10 1.870 0.028
8 Honda Endurance Racing GIMBERT Sébastien CB R1000 RRSP EWC Honda 1:37.913 10 2.183 0.313
9 F.C.C. TSR Honda CUDLIN Damian CB R1000 EWC Honda 1:38.064 8 2.334 0.151

10 LMD63/ULTIMATE CUP PERRET David * R1 SST Yamaha 1:38.221 8 2.491 0.157
11 EVA RT  WEBIKE TRICK STAR DEGUCHI Osamu ZX 10R EWC Kawasaki 1:38.403 8 2.673 0.182
12 Junior Team LMS Suzuki TANGRE Cédric GSXR-1000 SST Suzuki 1:38.405 8 2.675 0.002
13 Team R2CL - MKS - Partelya MACCIO Jimmy * GSXR-1000 EWC Suzuki 1:38.622 7 2.892 0.217
14 MACO RACING Team JERMAN Marko R1 EWC Yamaha 1:38.709 5 2.979 0.087
15 TECMAS - BMW LUSSIANA Matthieu S1000RR EWC BMW 1:38.800 7 3.070 0.091
16 Voelpker NRT48 Schubert-Motors by ERC BÜHN Jan S1000RR SST DIT BMW 1:38.904 5 3.174 0.104
17 Slider Endurance ROSSI Louis R1 SST DIT Yamaha 1:39.078 4 3.348 0.174
18 AM Moto Racing Competition AYER Alexandre ZX 10R SST DIT Kawasaki 1:39.289 9 3.559 0.211
19 Team April Moto Motors Events FASTRÉ Grégory CB R1000 RR EWC DIT Honda 1:39.302 10 3.572 0.013
20 Team Racing + Oüi FM CHARPIN Mathieu ZX 10R SST DIT Kawasaki 1:39.307 8 3.577 0.005
21 National Motos SALCHAUD Nicolas CB R1000 EWC Honda 1:39.432 3 3.702 0.125
22 EKO IVRacing BMW CSEU CHOY Martin S1000RR EWC BMW 1:39.436 8 3.706 0.004
23 MOTO AIN CRT CLERE Hugo R1 SST DIT Yamaha 1:39.515 6 3.785 0.079
24 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing BUISSON Dylan ZX 10R SST DIT Kawasaki 1:39.532 9 3.802 0.017
25 Team LRP Poland KOSINIAK Patryk S1000RR EWC BMW 1:39.693 7 3.963 0.161
26 Motobox Kremer BELLUCCI Emiliano R1 EWC Yamaha 1:40.035 10 4.305 0.342
27 MB MOTORS TEAM MACE Johann YZF-R1 SST Yamaha 1:40.051 10 4.321 0.016
28 Starteam PAM-Racing GERARD Sébastien GSXR-1000 SST DIT Suzuki 1:40.290 5 4.560 0.239
29 Zuff Racing Team PITTET Adrien CB R1000 SST DIT Honda 1:40.407 7 4.677 0.117
30 Team 18 Sapeurs Pompiers COLLIAUX Benjamin ZX 10R SST DIT Kawasaki 1:40.533 7 4.803 0.126
31 Interbike by Tovami Racing Team FREDRIKS Johan ZX 10R SST Kawasaki 1:40.595 7 4.865 0.062
32 Ecurie Chrono Sport PAGANI Stéphane ZX 10R SST DIT Kawasaki 1:40.608 7 4.878 0.013
33 CREO TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE BIBOLLET Luc GSXR-1000 SST DIT Suzuki 1:40.844 6 5.114 0.236
34 GERT 56 by rs speedbikes GRAMS Didier S1000RR SST BMW 1:40.939 7 5.209 0.095
35 DL MOTO Racing MEUNIER Leo ZX 10R SST DIT Kawasaki 1:40.986 3 5.256 0.047
36 Rac 41 GOUGET Gaetan CB R1000 SP EWC DIT Honda 1:41.039 9 5.309 0.053
37 WSB-Endurance Team MAERTZ Danny ZX 10R EWC Kawasaki 1:41.066 6 5.336 0.027
38 Motard Center fast team racing BOUE Marco * ZX 10R SST DIT Kawasaki 1:41.156 11 5.426 0.090
39 No Limits Motor Team ROSSO Niccolò GSXR-1000 SST Suzuki 1:41.314 6 5.584 0.158
40 TEAM NO LIMIT 37 ROUSSEAU Kevin ZX 10R SST Kawasaki 1:41.348 9 5.618 0.034
41 Metiss JLC Moto CORNUT Billy 1000 EXP DIT Metiss 1:41.366 9 5.636 0.018
42 Team Rabid Transit MILETIC Dalibor YZF-R1 EWC Yamaha 1:41.455 8 5.725 0.089
43 Aprilia Le Mans 2 Roues PARISSE Emmanuel * RSV4-1000 SST Aprilia 1:41.512 10 5.782 0.057
44 Team Dunlop Motors Events CHALLAMEL Léo CB R1000 RR SST Honda 1:41.566 8 5.836 0.054
45 FALCON RACING PEPIN Eric ZX 10R SST Kawasaki 1:41.658 6 5.928 0.092
46 TEAM RACING 85 CAREW Paul CB R1000 SP SST DIT Honda 1:41.699 7 5.969 0.041
47 MOTOS ACTIVES SPORT 14 ROSA Pierre-Antoine YZF-R1 SST DIT Yamaha 1:41.786 11 6.056 0.087
48 DUCATI ESPRIT RACING TEAM TODISCO Yani * 1299 Panigale STW Ducati 1:41.804 9 6.074 0.018
49 PIT LANE ENDURANCE GUYOT Tristan YZF-R1 SST DIT Yamaha 1:41.985 9 6.255 0.181
50 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM DEBRUYNE Marty CB R1000 EWC DIT Honda 1:42.072 10 6.342 0.087
51 TTS EXCENT FREGENCE Lionel Z10 Excentive EXP Kawasaki 1:42.220 4 6.490 0.148
52 Space Moto 37 LEBLANC Franck GSXR-1000 EWC Suzuki 1:42.841 8 7.111 0.621
53 GIRLS RACING TEAM CREUSOT Amandine YZF-R1 SST DIT Yamaha 1:43.099 11 7.369 0.258
54 MOTOSTAND ENDURANCE VIELLARD Antoine ZX 10R SST DIT Kawasaki 1:44.569 4 8.839 1.470

55 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS NIGON Johan * ZX 10R SST DIT Kawasaki - 0 - -
56 TMC 35 DIARD Maxime R1 SST DIT Yamaha - 0 - -
57 mana-au competition/ligue contre le cancer JOUIS Bruno * RSV4-1000 SST DIT Aprilia - 0 - -
58 Racing Team Sarazin SOUCHON Nicolas * ZX 10R SST DIT Kawasaki - 0 - -
59 LE DAMIER RACING TEAM/ PLV RACING CARRERE Jerome * RC8R STW KTM - 0 - -
60 No Limits Special Team Ducati GELOSA Roberto 1299 Panigale STW Ducati - 0 - -
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